Reliable EEEsParts

CUSTOMERS
ENJOY DISCOUNT PRICING WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

BULK PRICING AVAILABLE - CONTACT YOUR SALES REP TODAY!

PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

DW2394 Dishwasher Dishrack Adjuster Kit $ 31.42
DW4001 Dishwasher Door Balance Link Kit $ 717
DW6537 Dishwasher Drain Pump $ 25.11
DW995 Dishwasher Drain Pump $ 2749
DW8275 Dishwasher Thermal Fuse $ 11.70
DE602 Dryer Blower Wheel, 7-1/2” $ 5.93
LS2-270 Dryer Cycling Thermostat $ 3.89
L15525W Dryer Cycling Thermostat $ 850
DE902M Dryer Door Latch Kit $ 1.09
DE6107 Dryer Door Switch $ 495
LB254 Dryer Drive Drum Belt $ 4.70
DE747 Dryer Drum Bearing Kit $ 3.01
LB276 Dryer Drum Belt $ 4.43
LB234 Dryer Drum Belt $ 5.75
DE12022 Dryer Drum Felt Kit $ 18.50
DE693 Dryer Drum Support Roller $ 5.72
DE702HD Dryer Drum Support Roller, 3-1/4” $ 279
DE382WR Dryer Gas Valve Coil Kit $ 481
DE8S38 Dryer Heating Element $ 21.07
DE7747 Dryer Heating Element $ 22.69
DE9640 Dryer Idler Pulley / Tension Pulley Wheel $ 298
DE411 Dryer Idler Pulley Assembly $ 6.05
DE340 Dryer Idler Pulley Wheel and Bearing $ 4.63
DE8756 Dryer Idler Pulley with Bracket $ 738
SDE364 Dryer Ignitor Kit for Gas Valve $ 11.23
DE9621 Dryer Leveling Leg $ 1.08
DE0998 Dryer Lint Screen Filter $ 702
DE702T Dryer Rear Drum Roller Pair $ 5.10
DE2067 Dryer Repair Kit for 27” $ 17.69
SET184 Dryer Thermal Cut-Off Fuse Kit $ 5.90
SET194 Dryer Thermal Cut-Off Kit $ 584
SET401 Dryer Thermal Fuse $ 138
SET405 Dryer Thermal Fuse Kit $ 945

SUPPLIES ARE LIMITED - ORDER TODAY!

www.ReliableParts.net | 1-800-666-0313
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PART #

TH7274
DE2065
MWA40B
MW9460
MW9458
MP15YA
SGR414
RCP0545
ES9400
- (B-9102
~ pros1
RIM501
RIM2923
RIM4390
RIM943
WV8179
LP338
LP285
LP785
LP1967
LP116
LP36347
LP753
ES4050
ES247
ES9238
ES8084
LP6355
LP80048
LP5302
LP76600
LP30913

DESCRIPTION

Dryer Thermistor Sensor

Dryer Tune-Up Kit

Microwave 40 Watt Light Bulb
Microwave Door Interlock Switch
Microwave Door Interlock Switch
Range 6” Surface Element,4T 1500W Y-Brac
Range Bake/Broil Ignitor

Range Hood Charcoal Filter

Range Surface Burner Element Switch
Refrigerator Air Filter

Refrigerator Drain Tube Kit
Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly
Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly
Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly
Refrigerator Icemaker Replacement Assembly
Refrigerator Water Inlet Valve

Washer Agitator Dogs

Washer Agitator Repair Kit

Washer Clutch Assembly

Washer Clutch Cam Kit

Washer Direct Drive Pump Water Pump
Washer Drain Pump

Washer Drive Motor Coupling

Washer Lid Lock Latch Assembly
Washer Lid Switch

Washer Lid Switch Assembly

Washer Lid Switch Assembly

Washer Shift Actuator

Washer Suspension Rod Kit

Washer Tub Seal & Bearing Kit
Washer Water Drain Pump

Washer Water Drain Pump
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10.27
12.20
1.20
6.20
4.28
6.92
24.21
4.77
31.71
4.39
10.31
55.95
62.22
54.37
58.95
41.78
0.78
4.08
8.86
12.40
6.28
44,52
3.14
22.54
3.50
8.23
5.30
24.09
29.39
50.20
50.55
42.98

SUPPLIES ARE LIMITED - ORDER TODAY!

www.ReliableParts.net | 1-800-666-0313




