



CLEARANCE
SALE
PAGE 1/2

FOR
Reliable Parts
CUSTOMERS



ENJOY DISCOUNT PRICING WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!
BULK PRICING AVAILABLE - CONTACT YOUR SALES REP TODAY!

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	DW2394	Dishwasher Dishrack Adjuster Kit	\$ 31.42
	DW4001	Dishwasher Door Balance Link Kit	\$ 7.17
	DW6537	Dishwasher Drain Pump	\$ 25.11
	DW995	Dishwasher Drain Pump	\$ 27.49
	DW8275	Dishwasher Thermal Fuse	\$ 11.70
	DE602	Dryer Blower Wheel, 7-1/2"	\$ 5.93
	LS2-270	Dryer Cycling Thermostat	\$ 3.89
	L15525W	Dryer Cycling Thermostat	\$ 8.50
	DE902M	Dryer Door Latch Kit	\$ 1.09
	DE6107	Dryer Door Switch	\$ 4.95
	LB254	Dryer Drive Drum Belt	\$ 4.70
	DE747	Dryer Drum Bearing Kit	\$ 3.01
	LB276	Dryer Drum Belt	\$ 4.43
	LB234	Dryer Drum Belt	\$ 5.75
	DE12022	Dryer Drum Felt Kit	\$ 18.50
	DE693	Dryer Drum Support Roller	\$ 5.72
	DE702HD	Dryer Drum Support Roller, 3-1/4"	\$ 2.79
	DE382WR	Dryer Gas Valve Coil Kit	\$ 4.81
	DE838	Dryer Heating Element	\$ 21.07
	DE7747	Dryer Heating Element	\$ 22.69
	DE9640	Dryer Idler Pulley / Tension Pulley Wheel	\$ 2.98
	DE411	Dryer Idler Pulley Assembly	\$ 6.05
	DE340	Dryer Idler Pulley Wheel and Bearing	\$ 4.63
	DE8756	Dryer Idler Pulley with Bracket	\$ 7.38
	SDE364	Dryer Ignitor Kit for Gas Valve	\$ 11.23
	DE9621	Dryer Leveling Leg	\$ 1.08
	DE0998	Dryer Lint Screen Filter	\$ 7.02
	DE702T	Dryer Rear Drum Roller Pair	\$ 5.10
	DE2067	Dryer Repair Kit for 27"	\$ 17.69
	SET184	Dryer Thermal Cut-Off Fuse Kit	\$ 5.90
SET194	Dryer Thermal Cut-Off Kit	\$ 5.84	
SET401	Dryer Thermal Fuse	\$ 1.38	
SET405	Dryer Thermal Fuse Kit	\$ 9.45	

SUPPLIES ARE LIMITED - ORDER TODAY!

www.ReliableParts.net | 1-800-666-0313



CLEARANCE
SALE
PAGE 2/2

FOR
Reliable Parts
CUSTOMERS



ENJOY DISCOUNT PRICING WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!
BULK PRICING AVAILABLE - CONTACT YOUR SALES REP TODAY!

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	
	TH7274	Dryer Thermistor Sensor	\$ 10.27	
	DE2065	Dryer Tune-Up Kit	\$ 12.20	
	MW40B	Microwave 40 Watt Light Bulb	\$ 1.20	
	MW9460	Microwave Door Interlock Switch	\$ 6.20	
	MW9458	Microwave Door Interlock Switch	\$ 4.28	
	MP15YA	Range 6" Surface Element,4T 1500W Y-Brac	\$ 6.92	
	SGR414	Range Bake/Broil Ignitor	\$ 24.21	
	RCP0545	Range Hood Charcoal Filter	\$ 4.77	
	ES9400	Range Surface Burner Element Switch	\$ 31.71	
		CB-9102	Refrigerator Air Filter	\$ 4.39
DT951		Refrigerator Drain Tube Kit	\$ 10.31	
RIM501		Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly	\$ 55.95	
RIM2923		Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly	\$ 62.22	
RIM4390		Refrigerator Ice Maker Assembly	\$ 54.37	
RIM943		Refrigerator Icemaker Replacement Assembly	\$ 58.95	
WV8179		Refrigerator Water Inlet Valve	\$ 41.78	
		LP338	Washer Agitator Dogs	\$ 0.78
		LP285	Washer Agitator Repair Kit	\$ 4.08
		LP785	Washer Clutch Assembly	\$ 8.86
	LP1967	Washer Clutch Cam Kit	\$ 12.40	
	LP116	Washer Direct Drive Pump Water Pump	\$ 6.28	
	LP36347	Washer Drain Pump	\$ 44.52	
	LP753	Washer Drive Motor Coupling	\$ 3.14	
	ES4050	Washer Lid Lock Latch Assembly	\$ 22.54	
	ES247	Washer Lid Switch	\$ 3.50	
	ES9238	Washer Lid Switch Assembly	\$ 8.23	
	ES8084	Washer Lid Switch Assembly	\$ 5.30	
	LP6355	Washer Shift Actuator	\$ 24.09	
	LP80048	Washer Suspension Rod Kit	\$ 29.39	
	LP5302	Washer Tub Seal & Bearing Kit	\$ 50.20	
	LP76600	Washer Water Drain Pump	\$ 50.55	
	LP30913	Washer Water Drain Pump	\$ 42.98	

SUPPLIES ARE LIMITED - ORDER TODAY!

www.ReliableParts.net | 1-800-666-0313